Davidson-Davie Community College Foundation, Inc.

On October 17, 2017, the Davidson-Davie Community College Board of Trustees approved the college moving its intercollegiate athletic programs to Division II in the National Junior College Athletic Association (NJCAA), Region 10 and as such the college can award athletic scholarships to its student athletes.

On June 12, 2018, Trustees approved the athletic scholarship policy printed on the back of this page in order to provide a framework for the administration of athletic scholarships. Your approval of the same policy is requested.

Turn over

Davidson-Davie Community College Foundation, Inc.

Athletic Scholarship Policy

Athletic scholarships are awarded to otherwise eligible student athletes within the rules set forth by the National Junior College Athletic Association (NJCAA), the rules, regulations and guidance from the Department of Education Title IX and the parameters of the Davidson-Davie Community College Storm Athletic Committee. Athletic scholarships can be awarded for tuition, fees and required books and supplies via the College Bookstore. The administration and awarding of scholarship funds are subject to the annual approval of the athletic funds held by the Davidson-Davie Community College Foundation.